Ashland County Lead Safe Housing Units
Ohio Lead Hazard Control Program

Address

733 Heltman

268 Sherman Avenue
206-1/2 Maple Street
206 Maple Street

385 Cleveland Avenue
385 1/2 Cleveland Avenue
503 Carroll Street

141 E. 1st Street

514 Ohio Street (2R)
514 Ohio Street (1L)
514 Ohio Street (2L)
514 Ohio Street (1R)
116 South Adams

315 Ferrell Avenue

Updated 5/12/15

City
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Perrysville
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Loudonville
Ashland

Zip
44805
44805
44805
44805
44805
44805
44805
44864
44805
44805
44805
44805
44842
44805

Status
Owner-occupied
Vacant
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental



